=T

£y R

'Cam peonato
Brasi IT(O
(

¢ T\

=
7

| | circurro mrernaciona | |

PALADIND
e/

s2
S1

SF/S3

51° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 1aFASE

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADETE

1o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK
Practice (27:00 Time) started at 9:18:54

CIRCUITO PALADINO 1,280 km
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12/707/2016 09:00
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Pos No. Class Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap Equipe

1 170 FAERJ PEDRO DE LIMA E. S. BRAGA 24 :00.965 9

2 11  FMA LUCAS MACHADO STAICO 22 :01.137 0.172 0.172 6 SEISAN ENGENHARIA

3 78  FAUESC GABRIEL GOMEZ 19 :01.175 0.210 0.038 5 DOLLY / RR RACING TEAM / KART MINI

4 110 FASP JOAO V. CAMARGO E SILVA 16 :01.250 0.285 0.075 4 JZF - ASSESSORIA CONTABIL

5 10 FADF JOAO A. P. PINHEIRO FILHO 23 :01.309 0.344 0.059 16 LAS CHOLITAS - Slings Modernos

6 30 FADF VINICIUS TESSARO 23  :01.323 0.358 0.014 22  Farelo Mix

7 99 FPRA LUIS SERGIO TROMBINI NETO 19 :01.612 0.647 0.289 18 GRUPO LE LAC

8 27  FADF MATHEUS F. S. CARVALHO 19 :01.757 0.792 0.145 15 Ferreira Empreendimentos Ltda

9 25  FADF ARTHUR MATOS PEREIRA 17  :01.795 0.830 0.038 3 MO ,KART MINI,RBC Paladino
10 5 FMA HENRIQUE NACIF MAGIONI 19 :01.843 0.878 0.048 13 INSTITUTO NASCER
11 90 FAUESC BRUNO POSSENTI 21 :01.871 0.906 0.028 19 MEGA KART/ BAXINHO
12 7 FASP GUILHERME QUINTEIRO DO VALE 19 :01.875 0.910 0.004 14 LC QUINTEIRO CONTABILIDADE
13 80  FAER] FABRICIO FALCAO FARDIM 21 :02.003 1.038 0.128 17 KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE VOLT
14 100 FAspP ENZO BETTAMIO 10 :02.106 1.141 0.103 9 WLATER TTRAVAGLINI / TR3
15 165 FAsp LUCAS DA SILVA MENDES 18 :02.142 1.177 0.036 18 TUBE/OAKLEY/MARESIA /MCD/COBRADA
16 9 FMA LUCAS F. D. DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 16 :02.274 1.309 0.132 14  AMERICA MEDICAL
17 999 FGA ARTHUR DALE T. GAMA 17 :02.459 1.494 0.185 6 TILECOL/BOTECO EXPORTACAO/TRANSG
18 4 FAUESC MAYKE NADERER 19 :02.474 1.509 0.015 13  Kartodromo Betocarrero ceramic-pro Rbc
19 88 FMA LUCA S. S. NEUENSCHWANDER 5 :02.498 1533 0.024 3 Soundshare/Direcional Transportes/Lalube
20 98 FAUGO VINICIUS COSTA MARCEZ 21 :02.582 1.617 0.084 8 LARANJINHA
21 12 FAERJ JOSE A. SOARES DE SIQUEIRA 10 :02.820 1.855 0.238 3 Grupo Almeida Lima
22 19 FPEA RAFAEL RAMOS 19 :03.531 2566 0.711 15
23 53 FPRA GABRIEL GUTIERREZ MALUCELLI 20 :03.728 2.763 0.197 19 CASE Construction / J.Malucelli Equipame
24 28 FMA JOAO V. RODRIGUES LADEIRA 19 :05.002 4.037 1.274 17 Davanas
25 26 FSA JOAO V. D. LOPES BONFIM 21 :05.447 4.482 0.445 20 PERITUS SAUDE OCUPACIONAL
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